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51 Adela lonascu gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi g 200 800 1000 1000 1000 7,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 87,00 1
53 Anni Ferdin ggaiiﬂ'”’TTSMaX' 8 100 10,00 10,00 6,00 10,00 9,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 86,00 2
11 Paula Borrmann ggggtrﬁ:ame.v./ 8 800 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 6,00 4,00 10,00 7,00 85,00 3
12 Mila Fabienne Lennecke Eg;;fl?:tze'v'/ 8 400 700 10,00 10,00 10,00 7,00 7,00 10,00 10,00 10,00 85,00 3
33 Alika Tegeler Berliner Turnerschaft/ =g g9 1000 500 1000 800 7,00 6,00 3,00 10,00 9,00 77,00 5
TTS Salto Berlin
14 Luise Mey SC Potsdam / TTS 8 200 600 10,00 10,00 800 500 7,00 10,00 10,00 8,00 76,00 6
Luftschiffhafen
22 Leonie Dalk Hanseturnvereine.V./ g 945 900 1000 1000 1000 600 400 6,00 10,00 1,00 75,00 7
TTS Rostock
52 Malia Vegelahn gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi g 100 800 1000 1000 200 500 9,00 6,00 10,00 9,00 70,00 8
15  Helene Plank SC Potsdam / TTS 8 600 800 10,00 10,00 000 600 500 4,00 10,00 10,00 69,00 9
Luftschiffhafen
4 Moira Lange gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi g 200 800 1000 1000 000 600 3,00 8,00 10,00 10,00 67,00 10
23 Leni Grete Bohle Hanseturnvereine.V./ g 465 900 1000 1000 000 600 6,00 0,00 10,00 10,00 65,00 1
TTS Rostock
21 Johanna Nicklich Hanseturnvereine.V./ g 569 800 1000 500 1000 500 500 3,00 10,00 3,00 65,00 1
TTS Rostock
54 Viktoria Weiyue Chen KTZ Potsdam 8 100 700 10,00 400 200 7,00 9,00 6,00 10,00 9,00 65,00 1
5 Kathy An Dinh Charlottenburger TV/ g =400 §00 10,00 4,00 800 7,00 400 1,00 10,00 10,00 61,00 14
TTS Maxi Gnauck
34 Marlene Schneider Berliner Turnerschaft/ g 1655 g00 1000 400 1000 7,00 6,00 4,00 10,00 1,00 61,00 14
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43 Sofie-Amelie Ignatiadis TSV Falkensee 8 100 600 10,00 400 10,00 500 7,00 0,00 10,00 7,00 60,00 16
32 Eva Marie Baumeister Berliner Turnerschaft/ g 469 900 1000 400 1000 500 4,00 4,00 10,00 0,00 60,00 16
TTS Salto Berlin
41 Anne Dornburg TSV Falkensee 8 200 700 10,00 400 10,00 4,00 2,00 1,00 10,00 6,00 56,00 18
31 Elisabeth Becker Berliner Turnerschaft/ g 145 700 1000 400 400 600 300 0,00 10,00 8,00 53,00 19
TTS Salto Berlin
3 Hailey Herdler gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi g 200 1000 1000 400 000 600 3,00 3,00 8,00 300 49,00 20
42 Marie Wunderlich TSV Falkensee 8 100 700 10,00 600 400 6,00 4,00 0,00 10,00 0,00 48,00 21
45 Mia Netzel TSV Falkensee 8 200 700 500 800 200 600 2,00 0,00 4,00 7,00 43,00 22
2 Ronja Fuchs gga'iiﬂ'”’ TTSMaxi " g 400 700 900 400 400 500 200 0,00 2,00 3,00 40,00 23
1 Lilly Becker gga'iiﬂ'”’ TISMaxi “ g 100 700 1000 300 200 600 1,00 0,00 500 400 39,00 24
44  Haylee Jiirgens TSV Falkensee 8 100 600 10,00 400 000 500 200 0,00 2,00 300 33,00 25
24 Leni Lehmann Hanseturnvereine.V./ g 5,455 600 300 000 000 400 200 1,00 10,00 3,00 31,00 26
TTS Rostock
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